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VBET League
2023/24 2nd round, Match #14

Friday, 05.08.2023, 19:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 29°C.

Match started at 20:15 because of air raid warning.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

77 Shevchenko Mykyta
4 Babohlo Vladyslav (C)
8 Siheiev Kyrylo
9 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
10 Kulakov Andrii
11 Shulianskyi Artem
18 Loginov Sergii
19 Plaksa Rodion
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
30 Kopyna Yurii
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

Substitutes
1 Dolhyi Viktor
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
5 Savchenko Roman
7 Avahimian Artur
15 Andreichuk Andrii
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
20 Vashchenko Daniil
22 Skorko Danil
25 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
27 Matiushenko Ivan
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
44 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

37 Mozil Oleh
29 Zhychykov Maksym
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
2 Kapinus Dmytro
28 Habelok Artem (C)
10 Rusyn Rostyslav
19 Tkachuk Andrii
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
14 Yusov Dmytro
97 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Sydorenko Denys
12 Potimkov Ihor
4 Kovalenko Ivan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
20 Chervak Vadym
6 Vachiberadze Beka
7 Ari Moura
15 Abdulla
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
33 Igor
79 Chyruk Andrii
99 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Galovskyi De Laсerda Edmar

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:

Delegate:
Dihtiar Oleksandr
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Zubarev Oleh
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VBET League, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #14
Friday, 05.08.2023, 19:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 29°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
10 Kulakov Andrii 36'

11 Shulianskyi Artem 38'

41' 30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta

60' 14 Yusov Dmytro
7 Ari Moura

11 Shulianskyi Artem
7 Avahimian Artur 64'

19 Plaksa Rodion
25 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan 64'

65' 3 Tkachuk Yevhenii

66' 21 Bychek Kostiantyn
6 Vachiberadze Beka

10 Kulakov Andrii
15 Andreichuk Andrii 74'

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
5 Savchenko Roman 74'

86' 19 Tkachuk Andrii
79 Chyruk Andrii

21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
22 Skorko Danil 88'

8 Siheiev Kyrylo 90+3'

Legend
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